This is a computer generated receipt and does not require any signature/stamp.)

Fund Transfer NEFT e-Receipt

From Account 6130403394

Branch Details 01574 - PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

To Account Number 650014093208

Beneficiary Name Connectivity IT Solutions Private Ltd

Transfer Amount (INR) 15250.00

Amount in Words Rupees Fifteen Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty Only

Commission 0.0

Bank Name INDUSIND BANK

Branch Name GOREGAON

IFSC Code INDB0001027

Remarks Monthly Expenses

Transaction Date 10/12/2020

UTR No IDIBH20345487732